Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2007 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Cisco IPS 4200 Series Sensors
In today’s busy network environments, business continuity relies on effective network
intrusion prevention to stop malicious attacks, worms, and application abuse before they
affect your data and resources. Cisco® IPS 4200 Series Sensors and Cisco IPS Sensor
Software are core components of Cisco’s intrusion prevention solution. Using Cisco IPS
Sensor Software’s inline prevention technology, Cisco IPS 4200 Series Sensors

* With bypass interface card
** With third-party products
Ordering Information
Table 2 lists ordering information for Cisco IPS 4200 Series Sensors. To place an order, visit the
Cisco Ordering Home Page.
Table 2. Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
IDS-4215-K9 Cisco IPS 4215 Sensor (chassis, software, SSH, two onboard 10/100BASE-TX interfaces with RJ-45
connector)
IDS-4215-4FE-K9 Cisco IPS 4215 Sensor (chassis, software, SSH, two onboard 10/100BASE-TX interfaces with RJ-45
connector plus 4-FE interface card)
IPS-4240-K9 Cisco IPS 4240 Sensor (chassis, software, SSH, four 10/100/1000BASE-TX interfaces with RJ-45
connector)
IPS4240-DC-K9 Cisco IPS 4240 NEBS-Compliant Sensor with DC power (chassis, software, SSH, four 10/100/1000BASE-
TX interfaces with RJ-45 connector)
IPS-4255-K9 Cisco IPS 4255 Sensor (chassis, software, SSH, four 10/100/1000BASE-TX interfaces with RJ-45
connector)
IPS-4260-K9 Cisco IPS 4260 Sensor (chassis, software, SSH, two onboard 10/100/1000BASE-TX interfaces with RJ-45
connector)
IPS-4260-4GE-BP-K9 Cisco IPS 4260 Sensor with an included 4-GE copper NIC with hardware bypass (chassis, software, SSH,
two onboard 10/100/1000BASE-TX interfaces with RJ-45 connector , and four 10/100/1000BASE-TX
interfaces with built-in bypass)
IPS-4260-2SX-K9 Cisco IPS 4260 Sensor with an included NIC card (chassis, software, SSH, two onboard
10/100/1000BASE-TX interfaces with RJ-45 connector, and two fiber interfaces)
IPS4270-20-K9 Cisco IPS 4270 Sensor (chassis, redundant power, software, SSH, two onboard 10/100/1000BASE-TX
interfaces with RJ-45 connector)
IPS4270-20-4GE-K9 Cisco IPS 4270 Sensor (chassis, redundant power, software, SSH, two onboard 10/100/1000BASE-TX